BID OPENING Project Name Project No. Water and Drainage Facilities & Paving and Appurtenances to Serve Evergrove 2085-6101D & 2085-6101C (9.2) Parkway Phase 1 Owner TPHTL Hatcher, LLC on behalf of Proposed Fort Bend County Municipal Utility District No. 219-A Addendum(s) **Pre-Bid Attendance Requirement** 1 **Non-Mandatory** Location **Date** Time **LIA Construction Conference Room; Phone** Conference ID: 704 270 454# 1:00 p.m. Friday, August 1, 2025 Cashier's Total Amount Bid DAYS Check Bidder **Bid Bond** 368, 888.88 350, 018.88 925, 954.92 HURTADO 45 45 645,660.00 45 CE BARKER 60 75 1,244,659.00 884, 342.37 HARRIS 120 150 180 1,630,181.46 Jason 9- Pm * Indicates apparent amounts as recorded at the Bid Opening; Amounts have not been mathematically verified.

BID OPENIN	G ATTENDANCE SHEET		
Project Name Water and Drainage Facilities & Paving and Appurtenances to Serve Evergrove Parkway Phase 1		Project No. 2085-6101D & 2085- 6101C (9.2)	
Owner			
TPHTL Hatcher, LLC on behalf of Proposed Fort B	Bend County Municipal Utility Distr		
Date Friday, August 1, 2025		Time 1:00 p.m.	
Location		2.00 p	
LIA Construction Conference Room; Phone Conf	erence ID: 704 270 454#		
Attendee Name	Company	Company Name	
JULIO TRIANA	LIA Engineering, Inc.		
ALVARO APRESA	LJA		
JULIAN	HURTADO	HURTADO	
CHAOLIN	CE. BARKER	CE. BARKER	
MORICA	HARRIS	HARRIS	
JARED	LJA		
	1 . K. AN (2)	THE PLANT	
		THE THE PARTY OF	